PSDT40W24917      | P1
INPUT
INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE
INPUT FREQUENCY RANGE
INPUT CURRENT @ MAX LOAD
EFFICIENCY
POWER FACTOR (MAX)
100~130V AC
47~63 Hz
0.17A
>83%
>0.92
PSDT-40W-24V TRIAC Dimmable Driver
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
OUTPUT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT @ MAX LOAD
OUTPUT MAX WATTAGE
MINIMUM LOAD
MAXIMUM LOAD
24V DC
2.083A
48W
0%
100%
SPECIFICATIONS
PSDT SERIES
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT
DIMMING
SHORT CIRCUIT
WIRE TERMINAL CONNECTION
HOUSING / COOLING
40W 24V
DIMMABLEINDOOR
IP40
CLASS 2
LOAD REGULATION
LINE REGULATION
INPUT FREQUENCY
POWER FACTOR
EFFICIENCY
MTBF
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
FUNCTION SURFACE TEMP
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
2%
47~63 Hz
>0.92
>83%
11.6Oz
MISC
CERTIFICATIONS
CLASS 2
JUNCTION BOX
WARRANTY
CLASS
2
PSDT40W24917      | P2
DIAGRAM AND DIMENSIONS
INSTALLATION GUIDE
MOUNTING
INPUT CONNECTIONS / GROUNDING
OUTPUT CONNECTIONS
PSDT-40W-24V TRIAC Dimmable Driver
!
 THIS TRANSFORMER IS ONLY TO BE INSTALLED BY A
QUALIFIED TECHNICIAN IN ACCORDANCE WITH NATIONAL
AND LOCAL ELECTRICAL CODES
BEFORE YOU BEGIN
WIRING DIAGRAM
INPUT
AC POWER
COMPATIBLE
DIMMER
+
-
6.8"
(174MM)
2.4"
(61MM)
0.94"
(24MM)
OPTIONAL JUNCTION BOX (SOLD SEPARATELY)
PSDT-JB1-WH
13.8"
(350.8MM)
3.0"
(76.2MM)
1.0"
(25.4MM)
OUTPUT
LED TAPELIGHT / FIXTURE